Queller Gemeinschaft

Vorstand und Beirat Stand Februar 2012

Vorstand
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1. Vorsitzender
2. Vorsitzender
1. Kassierer

2. Kassiererin

1. Schriftfihrerin
2. Schriftfihrer
Pressereferentin

Technischer Leiter

Beirat
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11.
12.
13.
14.

Balicki, Darius
Beckmann, Elisabeth
Bruning, Christoph
Czesna, Glinter
Dreier, Matthias
Fechtel-Jeschki, Elke
Gieselmann, Hans
Hellweg, Bernd
Ledwa, Carsten
Rehmet, Bernd
Sprenkamp, Ralf
Strathkotter, Harald
Vigener, Dr. Walfried

Volcker, Ernst

Jauer, Uwe

Wuttke, Peter

Sippel, Andreas
Meyer, Elke
Rathscheck, Michaela
Betzendahl, Klaus
Gieselmann, Henrike

Arning, Thorsten

0521/946660
0521/557417526
0521/946620
0521/451771
0521/451251
0521/7804788
0521/9460946
0521/451542
0521/450409
0521/9457102
0521/430344
0521/451645
0521/450132
0521/453791

0521/946610
0521/123322
0521/452903
0521/451094
0521/453833
0521/9466614
0521/9460927
0521/450561



